
 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  SAUVETAGE -  COUPE CANADA 7 SEPTEMBRE 2024 GO1 13H  SHOW 1
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE go

1 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cameron dash Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 1

2 Fanny Dessureault 111 Dasher Pascal Desrochers 110 Saint-Tite 1

3 Camille Dufour 114 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 118 Godmanchester 1

4 Thomas Malette 121 Romeos Fair Shake Samuel Turcotte 124 Mayo 1

5 Shawn Dickison 112 FF Bounty Hunter Xavier Vermeesch 126 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel 1

6 Israel Malette 120 Dash To Miami Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo 1

7 Steve Bélanger 104 Beerman Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Joseph du Lac 1

8 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cruwzin down home Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 1

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  SAUVETAGE -  COUPE CANADA 7 SEPTEMBRE 2024 GO1 et GO2 20H  SHOW 2
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE go

1 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Nicki jet Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 1

2 Kevin Valiquette 125 EB encountered Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des-Laurentides 1

3 Fanny Dessureault 111 Down Home Silk Pascal Desrochers 110 Saint-Tite 1

4 Jovianne Béland 103 Make me bodacious Hugo Larabie 117 Mont-Laurier 1

5 Thomas Malette 121 Romeos Fair Shake Samuel Turcotte 124 Mayo 2

6 Steve Bélanger 104 Beerman Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Joseph du Lac 2

7 Israel Malette 120 Dash To Miami Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo 2

8 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cameron dash Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 2

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  SAUVETAGE -  COUPE CANADA 8 SEPTEMBRE 2024 GO2 11H SHOW 3

CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE go

1 Camille Dufour 114 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 118 Godmanchester 2

2 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cruwzin down home Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 2

3 Fanny Dessureault 111 Dasher Pascal Desrochers 110 Saint-Tite 2

4 Shawn Dickison 112 FF Bounty Hunter Xavier Vermeesch 126 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel 2

5 Jovianne Béland 103 Make me bodacious Hugo Larabie 117 Mont-Laurier 2

6 Kevin Valiquette 125 EB encountered Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des-Laurentides 2

7 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Nicki jet Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 2

8 Fanny Dessureault 111 Down Home Silk Pascal Desrochers 110 Saint-Tite 2



 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - COUPE CANADA 7 SEPTEMBRE 2024 GO1 13H SHOW 1
CAVALIER Dossard CHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE GO

1 Olivier Larochelle 118 Lady Dash fire Benjamin Brisebois 107 St-Joseph du Lac 1

2 Israël Malette 120 Dash to Miami Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo 1

3 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cruwzin Down Home Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 1

4 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Speedo Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont. 1

5 Marc-André Potvin 123 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 118 Charette 1

6 Samuel Miron 192 Dasher Pascal Desrochers 110 Mirabel 1

7 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cameron Dash Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 1

8 Marc-André Potvin 123 Magic off The Chart Jimmy Allaire 101 Charette 1

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - COUPE CANADA 7 SEPTEMBRE 2024 GO1 ET GO 2  20H  SHOW2

CAVALIER Dossard CHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE GO

1 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Nicki jet Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 1

2 Kevin Valiquette 125 EB Encountered Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des-Laurentides 1

3 Samuel Miron 192 Chicks Dash Special Jérémy Courchesne 109 Mirabel 1

4 Carl-André Leduc 119 Make Me Bodacious Hugo Larabie 117 Val-des-Monts 1

5 Marc-André Potvin 123 Magic off The Chart Jimmy Allaire 101 Charette 2

6 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cameron Dash Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 2

7 Olivier Larochelle 118 Lady Dash fire Benjamin Brisebois 107 St-Joseph du Lac 2

8 Israël Malette 120 Dash to Miami Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo 2

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - COUPE CANADA 8 SEPTEMBRE 2024 GO2   11H   SHOW 3
CAVALIER Dossard CHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE GO

1 Samuel Miron 192 Dasher Pascal Desrochers 110 Mirabel 2

2 Marc-André Potvin 123 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 118 Charette 2

3 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cruwzin Down Home Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 2

4 Carl-André Leduc 119 Make Me Bodacious Hugo Larabie 117 Val-des-Monts 2

5 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Speedo Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont. 2

6 Samuel Miron 192 Chicks Dash Special Jérémy Courchesne 109 Mirabel 2

7 Kevin Valiquette 125 EB Encountered Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des-Laurentides 2

8 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Nicki jet Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover 2



 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  PONEY EXPRESS -  COUPE CANADA 7 SEPTEMBRE 2024 G0 1 13H   SHOW 1
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardCHEVAL VILLE GO

1 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Speedo Samuel Miron 192 Memory Time Six Alfred, Ont. 1

2 Daniel Auclair 102 Money Red Lee Marc-André Potvin 123 Radar machine St-Prime 1

3 Olivier Larochelle 118 Beerman Steve Bélanger 104 Lady Dash fire St-Joseph-du-Lac 1

4 Normand Michael Clark 108 Flash Only Dash Eric Borredon 105 Elie The Giant St-Lin-des-Laurentides 1

5 Pier-Olivier Ducharme 113 Tammy Time Honor Cédric Lalonde 115 Diamond For My Heart Sainte-Barbe 1

6 Samuel Miron 192 Dash to Miami Marc-André Potvin 123 Romeo’s Fair Shake Mirabel 1

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  PONEY EXPRESS -  COUPE CANADA 7 SEPTEMBRE 2024 G0 1 et GO 2   20H   SHOW 2

CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardCHEVAL VILLE GO

1 Olivier Larochelle 118 Chicks Dash Special Samuel Miron 192 Buster Bri St-Joseph-du-Lac 1

2 Karl Marcotte 122 Sweet Down Home Thomas Marcotte 159 Shelby Papineauville 1

3 Pier-Olivier Ducharme 113 Tammy Time Honor Cédric Lalonde 115 Diamond For My Heart Sainte-Barbe 2

4 Samuel Miron 192 Dash to Miami Marc-André Potvin 123 Romeo’s Fair Shake Mirabel 2

5 Olivier Larochelle 118 Beerman Steve Bélanger 104 Lady Dash fire St-Joseph-du-Lac 2

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **  PONEY EXPRESS -  COUPE CANADA 8 SEPTEMBRE 2024 G0 2  11H   SHOW 3

CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardCHEVAL VILLE GO

1 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Speedo Samuel Miron 192 Memory Time Six Alfred, Ont. 2

2 Normand Michael Clark 108 Flash Only Dash Eric Borredon 105 Elie The Giant St-Lin-des-Laurentides 2

3 Daniel Auclair 102 Money Red Lee Marc-André Potvin 123 Radar machine St-Prime 2

4 Karl Marcotte 122 Sweet Down Home Thomas Marcotte 159 Shelby Papineauville 2

5 Olivier Larochelle 118 Chicks Dash Special Samuel Miron 192 Buster Bri St-Joseph-du-Lac 2
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